Releases - March 09, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

198932
253767
242779
279457
230908
154177
241516
255505
279548

Larry
Middleton
Brown
Swafford
Hatton
Tribble
Stone
Mason
Webb

Colby
Jerry
John
Crystal
Terry
John
Timothy
Marcus
Joshua

Lynn

Alan
Edward
P

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Simpson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Campbell County Jail
Montgomery County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Webster County Jail
Webster County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



