DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
198932 Larry	Colby		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253767 Middleton	Jerry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242779 Brown	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279457 Swafford	Crystal	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230908 Hatton	Terry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154177 Tribble	John	Alan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
241516 Stone	Timothy	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255505 Mason	Marcus	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279548 Webb	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)